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Roof plates for cable entry glands
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SV 9671.588 - Roof plates for cable entry glands for TS

For enclosures without roof plate and to replace the standard roof on other TS enclosures.

Features

Model No. SV 9671.588

Applications For enclosures without roof plate and to replace the standard roof
on other TS enclosures.

Material Carbon steel, 1.5 mm

Surface finish
Color

Number of required cable entry
glands

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0
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Textured paint
RAL 7035

8

Enclosure type: TS
Width: = 800 mm
Depth: =800 mm
Enclosure type: TS
Width: =31.5"
Depth: =31.5"

1 pc(s).

5.65

6.4

73269098
4028177573604
EC000744

27182405



