

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**SV 9671.588**

**Roof plates for cable entry glands**

State: 4/25/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/us-en](http://rittal.com/us-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SV 9671.588 - Roof plates for cable entry glands for TS

For enclosures without roof plate and to replace the standard roof on other TS enclosures.

## Features

Model No.	SV 9671.588
Applications	For enclosures without roof plate and to replace the standard roof on other TS enclosures.
Material	Carbon steel, 1.5 mm
Surface finish	Textured paint
Color	RAL 7035
Number of required cable entry glands	8
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS Width: = 800 mm Depth: = 800 mm Enclosure type: TS Width: = 31.5 " Depth: = 31.5 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	5.65 kg
Gross weight	6.4 kg
Customs tariff number	73269098
ETIM 9	EC000744
ECLASS 8.0	27182405
Product description	SV Roof plate, WD: 800x800 mm, for TS, for cable entry gland